

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Congratulations Hamper - 8 Items Included

Includes:

Love Cocoa Congratulations Honeycomb Milk Chocolate Bar 75g
Selfridges Selection Blond Chocolate Malt Balls 150g
Selfridges Selection All Butter Shortbread Mini Bites 100g
Selfridges Selection British Strawberry and Champagne Jam 340g
Selfridges Selection Gavi DOCG 750ml
Selfridges Selection Chocolate Chip Biscuits 200g
Selfridges Selection 10-Piece Salted Caramel Truffles 120g
Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml
18" Wicker Basket

Love Cocoa Congratulations Honeycomb Milk Chocolate Bar 75g

Ingredients

raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, **milk powder(milk)**, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), natural vanilla flavouring, sugar, glucose syrup, **wheat**, sodium bicarbonate, rice flour,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2411.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 576.00 per 100g

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.70 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 54.90 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 46.10 per 100g

Fibre (g) 1.90 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.70 per 100g

Salt (g) .19 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Blonde Chocolate Malt Balls 150g**Ingredients**

caramelised white chocolate (cocoa butter, sugar, whole **milk** powder, skimmed milk powder, whey powder (**milk**), butter (**milk**), emulsifier: soy lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring)(**milk,soya**), malt ball centres (corn syrup, sugar, dairy blend (whey (**milk**), whey protein concentrate (**milk**)), malt powder (**malted barley, wheat, milk, hydrolysed wheat gluten**, raising agent: sodium hydrogen carbonate; salt), malted barley, emulsifier: soy lecithin; salt)(**barley,milk,soya,wheat**), glazing agent: gum arabic,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2224.00 per 100g / 445.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.40 per 100g / 107.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.40 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.70 per 100g / 3.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.90 per 100g / 12.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.10 per 100g / 10.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / 1.20 Per Portion
Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .06 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection All Butter Shortbread Mini Bites 100g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), salted butter(**milk**), caster sugar, corn starch, **milk powder(milk)**,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 10 g

Energy - kJ 2259.00 per 100g / 226.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 540.00 per 100g / 54.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 32.30 per 100g / 3.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 20.80 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.70 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 19.60 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.90 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.00 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .80 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Strawberry and Champagne Jam 320g

Ingredients

sugar, strawberries, champagne, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, lemon juice concentrate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 55

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 1

Present on Packaging: Yes

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Gluten Free

Lactose Intolerance

Vegans

Vegetarian

coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1084.00 per 100g / 163.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 255.00 per 100g / 38.00 Per Portion

Fat (g)per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Gavi DOCG White Wine 750ml

Selfridges Selection Gavi DOCG White Wine

Product of Italy

Region: Piedmont

Grape variety: cortese

ABV 13%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Uncoated Chocolate Chip Biscuits 200g

Ingredients

fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, niacin, iron, folic acid, thiamin),(**gluten**), salted butter(**milk**), (**milk,salt**)(**milk**), cane sugar, dark chocolate chips , (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: lecithin(**soya**); natural flavouring)(**soya**), oat(**cereals containing gluten**), partially inverted sugar syrup, sodium bicarbonate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts
Mustard
Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2167.00 per 100g / 433.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 518.00 per 100g / 93.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.00 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 3.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.00 per 100g / 10.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 24.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.60 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.30 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .63 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection 10-Piece Salted Caramel Truffles 120g

Ingredients

sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, whole milk powder(**milk**), sweetened condensed skimmed milk(**milk**), cocoa mass, coconut oil, cocoa powder, sea salt, emulsifier: soya lecithin(**soybean**), emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, natural flavourings,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.00 per 100g / 234.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.80 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.20 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.40 per 100g / 7.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.10 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.70 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .93 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Chocolate Chip Biscuits 200g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(**Cereals containing gluten**),
Salted Butter(**Milk**), (Milk,Salt)(**Milk**), Cane Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips , (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithin (Soya); Natural Flavouring)(**Soya**), Oat(**Cereals containing gluten**), Partially
Inverted Sugar Syrup, Sodium Bicarbonate

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts
Eggs
Nuts
Mustard
Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2167.00 per 100g / 433.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 518.00 per 100g / 93.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.00 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 3.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.00 per 100g / 10.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 24.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.60 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.30 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .63 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml

Selfridges Selection Prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: glera

ABV 11%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.